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1 2419807 LUIS PAULO MOTA MOURAO 24/04/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 1 18.40 8.40 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.80 10.00

2 2466994 MARCELO RENATO SANTOS ALVES 30/07/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 2 18.25 8.60 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 9.65

3 2459224 VINICIUS DOS SANTOS BEGUINI 20/07/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 3 18.20 8.20 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 10.00

4 2389444 MARCO ANTONIO DE MOURA BELO 28/06/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 4 18.15 8.60 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.00 9.55

5 2411850 VINICIUS AUGUSTO BECHELAINE GONCALVES 06/03/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 5 18.10 8.40 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 9.70

6 2380017 AUGUSTO DE SOUZA LIMA BRITO 25/02/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 6 18.00 8.00 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 10.00

7 2382777 THIAGO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA MARTINS 27/02/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 7 17.90 8.00 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 9.90

8 2466593 VINICIUS PIRES TEIXEIRA DE ARAUJO 27/05/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 8 17.90 8.00 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 9.90

9 2446624 LUCAS ANDRADE LISBANHO 28/02/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 9 17.80 7.80 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.40 10.00

10 2390931 LUIZ HENRIQUE FERREIRA ROCHA 07/08/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 10 17.80 7.80 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 10.00

11 2379296 BRUNO FERNANDES TEIXEIRA 17/09/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 11 17.80 8.40 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 9.40

12 2399341 WILLIAM BRUNO SILVA 14/10/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 12 17.75 8.20 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 9.55

13 2400868 MARCO TULIO CARVALHO LEITE COSTA 06/11/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 13 17.70 7.80 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 9.90

14 2392115 LUCAS DE FARIA BORGES 18/02/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 14 17.60 7.60 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 10.00

15 2405136 DANIEL DOLHER SOUZA BAKER 19/07/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 15 17.60 8.00 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 9.60

16 2451836 MARCOS DOUGLAS DE SOUZA ASSIS 09/03/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 16 17.55 8.00 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 9.55

17 2382769 LUIZ FELIPE CALDEIRA BATISTA 13/09/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 17 17.50 7.80 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.70

18 2445606 RAFAEL BORGES CUNHA CAMPOS 04/07/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 18 17.50 8.20 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.00 9.30

19 2487966 LEONARDO JUNIO OLIVEIRA DUARTE 27/02/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 19 17.50 7.80 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 9.70

20 2419894 LUAN VITOR MARTINS ARAUJO 11/07/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 20 17.50 7.60 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 9.90

21 2501002 ARTUR AMARO FERREIRA 21/02/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 21 17.40 7.40 2.00 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 0.60 10.00

22 2421036 CARLOS HENRIQUE ALMEIDA COELHO 12/03/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 22 17.40 7.40 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 10.00

23 2433820 TULIO AREDES CUNHA 20/08/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 23 17.40 7.80 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 9.60

24 2404979 LUCAS PACHECO TELES DE CARVALHO 22/10/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 24 17.40 7.40 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 10.00

25 2428117 LUCAS ALMEIDA FURTADO 12/10/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 25 17.40 7.40 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 10.00

26 2472668 HELVECIO TEIXEIRA MAZON JUNIOR 09/03/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 26 17.40 7.60 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 9.80

27 2384462 MIGUEL ALEXANDRE MACIEL RIBEIRO 06/11/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 27 17.40 7.60 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 9.80

28 2492817 HIRO MIRANDA MATSUSHITA 19/11/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 28 17.40 7.40 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.60 10.00

29 2469093 MARCUS VINICIUS DURAES ZUBA 08/01/2001 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 29 17.40 7.40 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 10.00

30 2385581 DANIEL VITOR SANTOS TEODORO 07/08/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 30 17.35 7.80 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 9.55

31 2459712 IDEIR TADEU CARVALHO JUNIOR 08/06/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 31 17.30 7.40 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 9.90

32 2389420 MAYKO ARAUJO DE CARVALHO 30/01/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 32 17.30 7.60 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.70

33 2496669 SERGIO AUGUSTO FAJARDO DE ALENCAR 12/07/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 33 17.30 7.40 2.00 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 9.90

34 2430657 GUILHERME DIAS BENTO 22/08/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 34 17.30 8.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 9.30

35 2435785 IGOR LUCAS FRADE 22/02/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 35 17.30 7.40 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.60 9.90
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36 2484554 THALES MOREIRA FRANCO 17/01/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 36 17.30 7.80 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 9.50

37 2380804 DANIEL LORENZO LOPES 29/08/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 37 17.30 7.60 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.70

38 2471264 GUSTAVO MOURA BARROS 21/04/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 38 17.30 7.40 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 9.90

39 2491608 ANOAR KAYALI KOUBEISSI ROLA 05/09/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 39 17.20 7.80 2.00 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 9.40

40 2472990 JOSE ROBERTO MENDES DOS SANTOS 14/09/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 40 17.20 7.20 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 10.00

41 2424715 HANS DONNER RIBEIRO 30/03/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 41 17.20 7.60 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 9.60

42 2404788 HECTOR JAMES CORREIA DOS SANTOS 29/03/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 42 17.20 7.40 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 9.80

43 2406651 ARTUR BERNARDO MONTEIRO FONSECA DE MATOS 28/02/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 43 17.20 7.60 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 9.60

44 2458937 JOSE JORGE VIEIRA JUNIOR 11/06/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 44 17.20 7.40 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 9.80

45 2481289 MARCOS VINICIUS FERREIRA GONZAGA 20/04/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 45 17.20 7.80 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.40

46 2451341 MARCELO EDUARDO RESENDE RIBEIRO 13/12/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 46 17.20 7.20 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 10.00

47 2404643 LEONARDO PATRICK DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA 01/08/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 47 17.15 7.60 2.00 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.40 9.55

48 2416912 MATHEUS HENRIQUE SILVA SANTOS 24/10/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 48 17.10 7.40 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.70

49 2462560 HUGO SANCHES AMORIM 30/01/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 49 17.10 7.20 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 9.90

50 2383007 LUCAS JUNIO GONCALVES DO AMARAL 16/09/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 50 17.10 7.20 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 9.90

51 2462268 ENRIQUE FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS 10/11/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 51 17.10 8.00 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 9.10

52 2424449 SERGIO HENRIQUE ARAUJO DE CASTRO 15/07/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 52 17.10 7.20 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 9.90

53 2385396 HUGO LEONARDO MAGALHAES DE REZENDE MEIRELES 01/01/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 53 17.05 7.60 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 9.45

54 2430655 JONATHAN DE CARVALHO MARQUES 12/06/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 54 17.05 7.40 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 9.65

55 2419676 LUIS OTAVIO ALUOTTO SILVA 28/06/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 55 17.05 7.40 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 9.65

56 2469939 ANDRE LUCAS LIMA CASTRO 08/10/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 56 17.00 7.00 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.60 10.00

57 2494603 VICTOR HUGO GUIMARAES LEMOS 27/04/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 57 17.00 7.20 1.40 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 9.80

58 2483175 LUCAS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA 15/06/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 58 17.00 7.00 1.40 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 10.00

59 2500973 GUILHERME BATISTA DA SILVA 07/08/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 59 17.00 7.00 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.60 10.00

60 2443752 WARLEN DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES 25/01/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 60 17.00 7.20 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.80

61 2472568 THIAGO CESAR PEREIRA 18/01/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 61 17.00 7.00 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 10.00

62 2469751 RAFAEL SILVA DE MEDEIROS 21/01/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 62 17.00 7.20 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 9.80

63 2489181 SERGIO PROCOPIO VALLE COUTO 26/08/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 63 17.00 7.20 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 9.80

64 2459410 ALEXANDRE PERES ARIAS 05/01/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 64 17.00 7.60 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.40

65 2415667 CARLOS JEAN SOARES MELO DE MACEDO 21/01/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 65 17.00 7.40 1.40 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 9.60

66 2420689 PEDRO DE MORAES REIS E SILVA 22/03/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 66 17.00 7.60 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 9.40

67 2383257 LEONARDO BARROS SANTINI 16/08/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 67 17.00 8.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.00

68 2425471 IGOR MACIEL MEDEIROS 04/03/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 68 17.00 7.40 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 9.60

69 2426276 LEONARDO AGUIAR MORAES 16/09/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 69 17.00 7.60 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.20 1.00 9.40

70 2379056 MATHEUS QUINTAO SANTIAGO 12/09/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 70 17.00 7.20 2.00 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 9.80

71 2376533 CAIO REGATEIRO FURTADO 17/11/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 71 16.95 7.60 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.20 9.35

72 2486970 VINICIUS SOUSA RIBEIRO 12/02/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 72 16.90 7.20 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 9.70

73 2474790 RUBENS MACHADO BOTELHO 10/07/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 73 16.90 7.60 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 9.30

74 2417956 JEYZER FELIPE JOSE ALMEIDA FERREIRA 21/07/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 74 16.90 7.20 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 9.70

75 2495161 HENRIQUE ARRUDA ALMEIDA GONCALVES 12/04/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 75 16.90 7.20 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.40 9.70

76 2460784 PEDRO HENRIQUE MENDONCA ALVES 22/07/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 76 16.90 7.80 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.10

77 2478695 MATHEUS SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 10/09/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 77 16.90 7.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 0.40 9.50

78 2477835 JOSE HENRIQUE SOARES ARAGAO 20/06/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 78 16.90 7.00 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 9.90
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79 2447732 LUCIO NOGUEIRA INACIO 23/06/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 79 16.90 7.00 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.90

80 2423885 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 10/03/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 80 16.90 8.00 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 0.60 0.80 8.90

81 2404376 NICOLAS VAZ DE SOUZA 29/10/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 81 16.90 7.00 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.90

82 2471596 JOSE EDUARDO SANTOS SILVA 21/12/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 82 16.90 7.00 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.90

83 2464953 CRISTIANO LOPES HOEHNE 15/07/1989 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 83 16.85 8.60 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 8.25

84 2385888 TALES CANGUSSU BASSOLI 22/04/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 84 16.80 7.40 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 9.40

85 2488144 WALTER PACHECO DAVID 08/03/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 85 16.80 7.40 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 9.40

86 2391776 VINICIUS TEIXEIRA DE GUSMAO AMORIM 21/05/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 86 16.80 7.00 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.80

87 2384220 LUCAS ALVES FONSECA 14/04/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 87 16.80 7.00 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.80

88 2473530 LUCAS MILAGRE TEIXEIRA 09/09/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 88 16.80 6.80 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 10.00

89 2485271 CAIQUE GONCALVES NORONHA VIEIRA 17/04/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 89 16.80 7.00 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.80

90 2464680 DANIEL REGO DE AZEREDO PASSOS 08/08/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 90 16.80 7.40 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.40 9.40

91 2457512 MATHEUS TADEU DA SILVEIRA MOREIRA 01/12/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 91 16.80 7.00 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.80 9.80

92 2485377 YAGO NONATO SANTOS 25/02/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 92 16.80 7.00 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.80

93 2410444 LUCAS CAETANO MATTOS 24/11/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 93 16.80 6.80 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 10.00

94 2473619 RAFAEL CESAR MOTA PEREIRA 03/01/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 94 16.80 7.00 1.40 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 9.80

95 2424871 LEON DAVID FERNANDES 02/05/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 95 16.80 7.00 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 9.80

96 2421594 DANIEL AUGUSTO SALLES CORDEIRO 14/05/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 96 16.75 7.80 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.80 8.95

97 2479209 LUIZ PAULO NASCIMENTO CARVALHO 23/11/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 97 16.75 7.00 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.80 9.75

98 2417310 MATHEUS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 11/01/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 98 16.75 7.40 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 9.35

99 2447180 LUCIANO GONCALVES MOTTA 09/08/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 99 16.70 6.80 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.90

100 2383556 IAGO DRUMMOND CARLOS 17/02/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 100 16.70 7.80 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.60 1.00 8.90

101 2467911 LINCOLN LORENCO DIAS FILHO 23/05/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 101 16.70 6.80 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 9.90

102 2437744 THIAGO JOSE DA SILVA 23/03/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 102 16.70 8.00 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 8.70

103 2437412 RAFAEL VICOSO DE MIRANDA 31/05/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 103 16.70 7.00 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.70

104 2499117 VITOR HUGO QUIRINO DA COSTA 26/07/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 104 16.70 8.00 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 8.70

105 2476875 MARLON VENICIUS WASEM 23/06/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 105 16.70 7.00 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.70

106 2469331 MATEUS MENEZES SILVA 26/04/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 106 16.70 7.20 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.50

107 2499681 LUCAS DANIEL DOS ANJOS GALVAO 19/07/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 107 16.70 8.00 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 8.70

108 2483077 ALEXANDER FERREIRA STEFANI 19/03/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 108 16.70 8.20 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 8.50

109 2382299 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BRAGA 20/01/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 109 16.70 7.00 1.80 1.20 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 9.70

110 2418651 HENRIQUE AUGUSTO MOREIRA 28/08/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 110 16.70 7.00 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 9.70

111 2408657 PABLO RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA CARLOS 19/03/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 111 16.60 7.40 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.20

112 2497439 ADRIANO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA FRANCO 14/04/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 112 16.60 7.20 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.40

113 2378027 PEDRO MOURAO GUIMARAES 19/07/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 113 16.60 6.80 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.80

114 2492211 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA LOPES 25/12/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 114 16.60 6.80 1.40 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.80

115 2390588 WAGNER FARIA MESSIAS 09/01/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 115 16.60 7.20 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.40

116 2463553 ADILSON CALDEIRA VELOSO JUNIOR 23/02/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 116 16.60 7.40 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.40 9.20

117 2496047 MURILO DE VASCONCELOS PADRAO NETO 23/05/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 117 16.60 7.40 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 9.20

118 2467689 RODRIGO HENRIQUE ZACARIAS 03/05/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 118 16.60 7.00 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 9.60

119 2499959 VICTOR SANT ANNA BARBOSA MAPPA 21/07/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 119 16.60 7.60 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.00

120 2406161 MATEUS NISHIMURA NARAZAKI 19/08/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 120 16.60 7.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.40

121 2475529 ANDRE RIBEIRO KUSTER 05/11/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 121 16.60 7.20 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.20 9.40
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122 2389548 MARCOS GABRIEL DA SILVA 25/05/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 122 16.60 6.60 2.00 1.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 10.00

123 2497780 LUIZ FELIPE AROUCA SAUDE 04/11/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 123 16.60 6.80 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.80

124 2386588 LUCAS VIEIRA E SILVA 19/01/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 124 16.60 6.60 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 10.00

125 2433455 IURI LACERDA MASCARENHAS 04/10/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 125 16.60 6.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 10.00

126 2464462 LUCAS CARVALHO CYRINO DINIZ 15/11/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 126 16.60 7.00 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 9.60

127 2466370 PEDRO HENRIQUE PACHECO ROSA 22/01/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 127 16.60 7.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 0.60 0.80 9.40

128 2418716 SERGIO LOURENCO CAMPOS JUNIOR 20/04/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 128 16.60 6.60 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 10.00

129 2447728 MARCELO DE VILHENA GUIMARAES 04/06/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 129 16.60 6.60 1.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 10.00

130 2448328 DANIEL MEIRA FONSECA 20/07/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 130 16.60 6.80 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 9.80

131 2422080 HENRIQUE BRAS MENDES ROSA 03/02/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 131 16.60 7.00 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.60 9.60

132 2381257 LEANDRO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 12/04/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 132 16.60 6.60 1.40 1.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 10.00

133 2486808 DIEGO FERREIRA BORGES 02/02/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 133 16.55 7.00 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.55

134 2378109 CAIO ALVARENGA 16/02/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 134 16.55 7.20 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 9.35

135 2376217 DIEGO DE SOUSA SILVEIRA 26/02/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 135 16.55 8.00 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 8.55

136 2475761 LUCAS PACHECO BRANDAO RIBEIRO 27/03/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 136 16.50 7.00 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.50

137 2477949 PATRICK LUAN LUIZ 08/05/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 137 16.50 7.00 1.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 9.50

138 2406531 EDUARDO HENRIQUE VALENTE LISBOA 25/09/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 138 16.50 7.20 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.30

139 2442618 ANDRE PIRES SANTOS PEREIRA THOMAZ 24/12/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 139 16.50 7.00 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 9.50

140 2434482 VITOR ARAUJO COSTA 04/07/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 140 16.50 6.80 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 9.70

141 2377136 BRENO AGUIAR ALVES 26/07/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 141 16.50 7.60 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 8.90

142 2466272 NIKOLAS GIOVANNI CARVALHO OLIVEIRA 10/04/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 142 16.50 7.00 2.00 1.40 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.50

143 2431820 VINICIUS FERNANDES LEONEL 09/09/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 143 16.50 6.80 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.70

144 2480540 LUCAS NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO 06/04/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 144 16.50 7.80 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 8.70

145 2385655 VINICIUS FAUSTINO LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 27/09/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 145 16.50 6.80 1.40 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 9.70

146 2404251 ITALO RAMOS SILVA 18/03/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 146 16.50 6.80 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 9.70

147 2418663 HENRIQUE HEMANOEL SILVA 23/11/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 147 16.50 7.80 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 8.70

148 2438397 ELDER RENATO CAZARIM JUNIOR 22/04/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 148 16.50 7.40 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.20 9.10

149 2442305 MATEUS ESTEVAO DUQUE DE SOUZA 06/09/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 149 16.50 7.40 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 9.10

150 2482280 CAIO GOMES MONTEIRO 24/01/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 150 16.50 7.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 9.30

151 2438861 PEDRO HENRIQUE JOSE DA SILVA 10/02/2001 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 151 16.50 7.00 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.40 9.50

152 2380278 GIAN LUCA FRANCO DE MORAES E OLIVEIRA 26/03/2001 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 152 16.50 6.60 1.40 2.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.90

153 2427726 PEDRO CORREA MONTEIRO 22/12/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 153 16.45 7.00 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.45

154 2401946 ALLAN BRAGA JOI DE ABREU 28/12/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 154 16.45 7.20 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 9.25

155 2412446 LUIZ FELIPE DA SILVA MELLO 04/04/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 155 16.40 7.60 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 8.80

156 2380851 WILSON LAURENTINO SANTOS JUNIOR 06/04/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 156 16.40 6.80 1.20 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 9.60

157 2500822 LUCAS TADEU ALBINO DE SOUZA 26/12/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 157 16.40 6.40 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.40 10.00

158 2455866 LUIZ CARLOS MARTINS DIAS 02/07/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 158 16.40 6.80 1.20 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.40 9.60

159 2454159 RAFAEL AUGUSTO MOREIRA BARCELOS 19/07/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 159 16.40 7.20 1.80 1.20 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.20

160 2459182 DIONATTAN SILVA ROSA 30/12/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 160 16.40 8.00 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 8.40

161 2448288 EULER LIMA GLORIA 08/09/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 161 16.40 6.60 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.80

162 2477950 RONALDO MOREIRA DE SOUSA FILHO 02/04/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 162 16.40 7.80 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 8.60

163 2415912 ALEX LIMA DE SALES BARBOSA 02/09/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 163 16.40 6.80 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.40 9.60

164 2377989 MATEUS SCORALICK MENDES SILVA 07/01/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 164 16.40 6.60 1.80 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.80
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165 2449953 THAUA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES VAZ 23/02/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 165 16.40 6.80 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 9.60

166 2475356 GUILHERME AGUES EMERICK 08/03/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 166 16.40 6.60 1.60 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 9.80

167 2402767 GIOVANNE VIEIRA MARTINS 12/04/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 167 16.40 6.60 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.80

168 2393410 ALAN DE ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA 24/04/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 168 16.40 6.40 1.60 0.80 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 10.00

169 2436964 LEONARDO MARINHO DA SILVA ARAUJO 24/09/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 169 16.40 6.40 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 10.00

170 2459272 DEIVISSON MISAEL RESENDE DOS REIS 30/06/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 170 16.40 6.80 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.60

171 2442335 LUCAS RODRIGUES ARRUDA 19/01/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 171 16.40 6.40 2.00 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 10.00

172 2478020 LEONARDO GUEDES FERREIRA 08/01/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 172 16.40 6.40 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.20 10.00

173 2390576 MATHEUS NETTO DE PADUA VIEIRA 05/02/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 173 16.40 6.80 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 9.60

174 2412651 MATHEUS RIBEIRO FORTUNATO 27/09/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 174 16.40 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.40 10.00

175 2449860 VITOR STANLEY FERREIRA 16/10/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 175 16.40 6.80 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.60

176 2395284 LUIZ SAVIO PIRES DE CASTRO 27/05/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 176 16.40 7.00 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.40

177 2399222 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DE PAULA 09/10/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 177 16.40 7.60 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 8.80

178 2460827 BRUNO NOGUEIRA MARTINS CARDOSO 27/06/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 178 16.35 7.00 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.20 9.35

179 2466190 GUILHERME ALMEIDA SOUSA 11/02/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 179 16.35 7.20 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.40 9.15

180 2410152 ANDRE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 09/10/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 180 16.35 6.80 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 9.55

181 2413181 ORYAN RODRIGUES DE BARROS NETO 16/04/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 181 16.30 7.40 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 8.90

182 2492933 ROMULO PEREIRA DOS REIS 17/04/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 182 16.30 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.70

183 2459997 ADRIANO MIRANDA RIBEIRO 05/07/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 183 16.30 6.80 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.50

184 2480829 SILAS FILGUEIRA 19/11/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 184 16.30 6.40 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.20 9.90

185 2471326 THARSIO NADER REIS 26/02/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 185 16.30 6.40 1.80 1.20 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 9.90

186 2433440 JONAS PEREIRA GONCALVES 03/03/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 186 16.30 6.60 1.40 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.60 9.70

187 2434745 MATHEUS GODINHO ORNELAS 14/04/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 187 16.30 7.20 1.40 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.80 9.10

188 2401697 ALEXANDRE SIQUEIRA MONTIJO 01/06/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 188 16.30 6.60 1.40 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.70

189 2432193 PEDRO CARLOS COSTA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 07/01/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 189 16.30 6.80 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.80 9.50

190 2412005 CAIO CESAR TERRA PEREIRA 15/02/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 190 16.30 6.80 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.50

191 2460431 RENAN AUGUSTO DE MORAES 27/07/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 191 16.30 6.60 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.20 9.70

192 2437207 LEYVERSON TEODORO DA SILVA SILVEIRA 03/08/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 192 16.30 6.80 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.50

193 2406736 MATHEUS MOURA SILVA 09/11/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 193 16.30 6.60 1.60 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.70

194 2377852 AURELIANO MARTINS DE SOUZA 23/06/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 194 16.30 7.60 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 8.70

195 2461792 MATEUS GOMES DA SILVA 27/06/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 195 16.30 7.60 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 8.70

196 2399609 LUCAS BARBOSA DO CARMO 10/04/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 196 16.30 6.40 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.60 9.90

197 2413911 THALES DE LANNA MOURA NUNES 06/11/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 197 16.30 6.60 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.70

198 2467160 FREDERICO JOSE CARNEIRO GARCIA 15/08/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 198 16.25 7.80 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.60 8.45

199 2415365 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SIMAN PEREIRA 05/09/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 199 16.25 7.60 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 8.65

200 2457126 FERNANDO SANTOS FERRAZ 22/09/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 200 16.25 7.00 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.25

201 2459112 MARCOS FABIO MARQUES LEAO 21/01/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 201 16.25 6.60 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.60 9.65

202 2486926 ALVARO HENRIQUE NOGUEIRA BIZAO 22/10/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 202 16.25 7.00 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.25

203 2476747 BRUNO ANTONIO DE MOURA NILTON 31/12/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 203 16.25 8.20 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 8.05

204 2414935 JOSE MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 18/07/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 204 16.25 7.60 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 8.65

205 2414577 ALEXANDRE MAIA FONSECA 08/12/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 205 16.20 6.40 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.20 9.80

206 2468178 TALES GOMES DE SOUZA 28/01/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 206 16.20 6.60 1.60 1.20 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.60

207 2492122 WESLEY SALVADOR DA SILVA 14/12/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 207 16.20 7.60 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 8.60

5



208 2470748 RAFAEL CARVALHO VANI 24/06/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 208 16.20 6.60 1.40 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.40 1.00 9.60

209 2376209 ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 17/09/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 209 16.20 7.00 1.40 1.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.20

210 2480492 DANIEL SILVA VILARINHO 24/11/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 210 16.20 7.40 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 8.80

211 2386635 LUCAS FERNANDES VALADARES 16/08/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 211 16.20 7.60 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 8.60

212 2496387 MATHEUS NUNES RIBEIRO 21/06/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 212 16.20 6.80 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 9.40

213 2376713 MATHEUS GONCALVES LIMA 12/01/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 213 16.20 7.40 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 8.80

214 2386442 ARTHUR AUGUSTO SILVA FONSECA 16/05/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 214 16.20 6.60 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.60

215 2379964 SAVIO RODRIGUES VIEIRA DE LANA 28/07/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 215 16.20 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.80

216 2377234 LUIZ GUSTAVO LEITE DE OLIVEIRA 15/11/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 216 16.20 7.20 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 9.00

217 2386081 RAUL BARBOSA CAMPOS PAULA 07/03/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 217 16.20 6.40 1.40 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.40 9.80

218 2401467 MATHEUS MAGALHAES NOVI 08/06/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 218 16.20 6.40 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 9.80

219 2459560 SAVIO JOSIAS SILVA 07/01/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 219 16.20 6.40 1.40 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 9.80

220 2476436 LUIS OTAVIO ALECRIM ALVES 06/03/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 220 16.20 7.20 2.00 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.00

221 2480056 SAMUEL ROCHA DA SILVA 10/04/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 221 16.20 7.40 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.20 8.80

222 2479198 THIAGO CAMPOS DE ALMEIDA 02/02/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 222 16.15 6.60 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.20 9.55

223 2409829 HELIO SIQUEIRA JUNIOR 20/07/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 223 16.15 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.55

224 2513144 SAMUEL DA SILVA JUNIOR 02/06/1989 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 224 16.10 6.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.50

225 2465905 PEDRO CORREA NETTO BRITO 13/08/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 225 16.10 6.60 1.40 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.50

226 2389749 GILMAR NUNES SOUSA 22/10/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 226 16.10 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 9.70

227 2424841 YAN RAMALHO BRANDAO PEREIRA 27/03/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 227 16.10 7.60 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 8.50

228 2469059 MATEUS IVO TAVELLA 26/05/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 228 16.10 6.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.50

229 2457412 SHINAIDER DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 06/09/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 229 16.10 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.70

230 2484391 LUCAS ADRIEL DO CARMO TRIGUEIRO 26/10/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 230 16.10 7.20 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.80 8.90

231 2444461 ALVARO PIRES SANTOS 22/10/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 231 16.10 6.40 1.40 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 9.70

232 2388874 HENRIQUE SACRAMENTO DA SILVEIRA 18/11/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 232 16.10 7.00 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 9.10

233 2468862 GUSTHAVO LUIZ RUSSI REZENDE 02/01/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 233 16.10 7.80 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 8.30

234 2467566 TAINA AUGUSTO PEREIRA VIANELLA 28/02/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 234 16.10 6.40 1.40 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 9.70

235 2393367 ROBSON GIAROLA BARBOSA 05/07/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 235 16.10 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.40 1.00 9.50

236 2376394 WANDERLEY ALVES DE FARIA JUNIOR 16/05/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 236 16.10 6.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 9.30

237 2477605 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 05/02/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 237 16.10 7.20 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 8.90

238 2460664 RAFAEL MARTINS DA ROCHA 20/06/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 238 16.10 7.60 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 8.50

239 2425474 SAVIO OSIRIS FARIA SILVA RIBEIRO 18/07/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 239 16.10 6.60 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.60 9.50

240 2491690 MATEUS NEVES SANTOS 02/10/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 240 16.10 6.80 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.30

241 2484032 NICOLLAS SOARES 20/10/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 241 16.10 7.20 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 8.90

242 2447170 KAIO MAX BRITO CARVALHO 21/10/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 242 16.10 7.20 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 8.90

243 2475760 DAVI DE SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA 26/07/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 243 16.05 6.60 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.60 9.45

244 2452880 DANIEL MAGALHAES DIAS 15/04/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 244 16.05 6.40 2.00 1.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.65

245 2434954 JOAO PAULO SALLES GOUVEA FARIA 27/08/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 245 16.05 7.60 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 8.45

246 2455271 CAIO BOZZI ALVES 26/02/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 246 16.05 6.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 9.25

247 2447512 ANDRE LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE FARIA 26/03/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 247 16.05 7.40 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.60 8.65

248 2466998 DANILO ZANQUETA DE MENEZES 28/08/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 248 16.05 6.60 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.20 9.45

249 2398701 MARCELO FOUREAUX BENFICA 24/08/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 249 16.05 6.60 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.45

250 2448050 RAFAEL SILVA BARBOSA 03/03/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 250 16.00 6.80 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.60 9.20
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251 2400869 THALES DE FARIA CESAR 15/08/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 251 16.00 7.20 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 8.80

252 2383741 RAFAEL SOUTO SILVA 11/11/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 252 16.00 6.60 1.40 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.40

253 2379614 HELIO PRATES DA SILVA JUNIOR 28/12/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 253 16.00 7.00 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.20 9.00

254 2405018 ARTHUR MARTINELLI IANASE 26/06/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 254 16.00 7.00 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.00

255 2380522 AIRTON DOS SANTOS CORREIA 16/07/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 255 16.00 6.80 1.80 1.20 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.20

256 2388980 IZAC LUIZ PIRES BARBOSA 10/09/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 256 16.00 7.40 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 8.60

257 2473377 ANGELO FALCI AMORIM 11/07/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 257 16.00 7.20 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 8.80

258 2480327 LIBERIO MARTINS SILVA 10/08/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 258 16.00 6.20 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.80

259 2381005 MARCOS VINICIUS TEIXEIRA MARTINS 15/10/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 259 16.00 7.60 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.60 8.40

260 2380579 ANDERSON DAVI DE CARVALHO SILVA 23/05/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 260 16.00 7.40 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 8.60

261 2423061 VINICIUS TELES DE OLIVEIRA 24/08/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 261 16.00 6.80 1.20 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.20

262 2444539 BRUNO FERNANDO BRUZZY LIMA MARIANO 08/09/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 262 16.00 6.40 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 9.60

263 2396916 NIKOLAS ANSELMO CLAUDIO 20/02/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 263 16.00 6.40 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 9.60

264 2381385 JONATAS MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 01/08/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 264 16.00 6.40 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.60

265 2440184 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA RIBEIRO 29/05/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 265 16.00 6.60 1.60 0.80 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 9.40

266 2485924 VINICIUS BARCELLOS GOMES SILVA ALMEIDA 29/05/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 266 16.00 7.00 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.20 9.00

267 2487936 VICTOR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 01/09/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 267 16.00 6.40 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.60

268 2414964 CAIO RODRIGO ANTUNES DE AZEVEDO 22/04/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 268 15.95 6.80 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.15

269 2429767 DANIEL SIRAN DE JESUS ALVES 18/09/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 269 15.95 6.60 1.40 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 9.35

270 2377374 VICTOR COSTA GARCIA BATISTA 08/03/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 270 15.95 6.80 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.20 9.15

271 2464165 GUILHERME RODRIGUES PEREIRA 19/02/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 271 15.95 7.80 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 8.15

272 2467877 AUGUSTO GOMES MEIRELES 11/12/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 272 15.95 6.60 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 9.35

273 2464173 LUCAS ALMEIDA CASTRO 20/02/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 273 15.90 7.00 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.20 8.90

274 2488562 PAULO ANDRE FERRARI 08/05/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 274 15.90 6.60 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.30

275 2387188 HOBERTY MARTINS PEDROSA 10/01/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 275 15.90 7.60 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.00 8.30

276 2472306 PAULO ADAO BRAGA DA SILVA 30/06/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 276 15.90 6.60 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 9.30

277 2477413 FAGNER RIBEIRO PORTO 14/12/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 277 15.90 6.80 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 9.10

278 2410892 SIDRAC JESSE FERREIRA 18/03/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 278 15.90 6.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 9.70

279 2448148 GLAUBER VINICIUS MARQUES AFONSO 29/08/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 279 15.90 6.40 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.50

280 2403104 ADILSON TADEU DA CUNHA FERREIRA 30/04/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 280 15.90 6.80 1.20 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 9.10

281 2377477 MATEUS ROMANAZZI BERTOLINO E ARAUJO 11/07/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 281 15.90 6.80 1.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 9.10

282 2376374 MATHEUS MARCELLO PAULO FERREIRA 12/12/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 282 15.90 6.40 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 9.50

283 2412570 WASHINGTON NERI RODRIGUES JUNIOR 20/02/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 283 15.90 6.60 1.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.30

284 2446532 VITOR SOARES LEITE 17/07/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 284 15.90 7.40 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 8.50

285 2469383 MARIO LUCAS MIGUEL 16/04/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 285 15.90 6.80 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 9.10

286 2424916 RAFAEL MELO DE OLIVEIRA 19/01/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 286 15.90 7.40 2.00 1.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 8.50

287 2407136 RUBENS DE ASSIS ROCHA 07/06/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 287 15.90 7.40 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 8.50

288 2404701 MAYCON DINIZ COUTO GUIMARAES 12/11/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 288 15.90 6.40 1.40 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 9.50

289 2495335 ALLAN ARAI MARTENS 05/02/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 289 15.85 7.00 1.40 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.60 8.85

290 2405726 WALLACE CORRADE SILVA 25/02/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 290 15.85 6.80 2.00 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.05

291 2476264 VICTOR FERREIRA DO VALE 30/09/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 291 15.85 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 9.45

292 2489800 JORGE FELLIPE SILVA RANGEL 23/05/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 292 15.85 7.20 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 8.65

293 2384799 DANIEL TADEU DE SOUZA CASTRO 31/10/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 293 15.85 6.40 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 9.45
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294 2481840 DIEGO FELIPE SILVA SIMAO 04/02/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 294 15.85 7.20 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 8.65

295 2494277 EDUARDO VASCONCELOS BATISTA FERREIRA 05/02/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 295 15.85 7.20 1.40 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 8.65

296 2483568 SAULO MELO ROGEL 18/02/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 296 15.80 6.20 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.20 9.60

297 2406251 DANIEL PEDRO DE MATOS FERREIRA 21/06/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 297 15.80 6.20 2.00 1.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.60

298 2416762 LUCAS SILVA DE LIMA 29/08/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 298 15.80 6.20 2.00 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.60

299 2495333 PEDRO HENRIQUE LOPES DE SOUZA 27/05/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 299 15.80 7.00 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 8.80

300 2476105 NICOLAS OLIVEIRA GONTIJO 31/03/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 300 15.80 7.00 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 8.80

301 2487012 FABIO ROOKE DA SILVA 17/04/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 301 15.80 7.40 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 8.40

302 2395363 SAMIR JUNIOR COSME GOMES DE PAULA 05/09/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 302 15.80 7.60 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 8.20

303 2416501 PAULO GUILHERME LINO DA SILVA 19/10/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 303 15.80 6.60 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 9.20

304 2450276 MOYSES GODINHO ORNELAS 05/04/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 304 15.80 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.40

305 2426399 ADMAR MEDEIROS DA SILVA 24/11/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 305 15.80 7.40 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 8.40

306 2409191 TEISLAN MENON 02/03/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 306 15.80 6.40 1.40 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.60 9.40

307 2495184 ALCINDOR JANUARIO DE SOUZARIBEIRO 11/10/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 307 15.80 6.60 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.20

308 2385698 ANDERSON LUIZ MOURA ALVES 24/08/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 308 15.80 6.80 1.80 1.20 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 9.00

309 2447828 HENRIQUE ELIAS REZENDE SANTOS 15/10/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 309 15.80 6.80 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.40 9.00

310 2414089 FELLIPE HENRIQUE FRAGA 21/03/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 310 15.80 7.60 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 8.20

311 2432312 PAULO ROBERTO MEDEIROS FERREIRA 21/09/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 311 15.80 6.40 1.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 9.40

312 2475857 PEDRO BRANDAO DE PAULA 22/09/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 312 15.80 6.60 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 9.20

313 2468112 CAETANO PIAZA DOS SANTOS TOLENTINO 05/07/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 313 15.80 6.40 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.60 9.40

314 2452767 VINICIUS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA 16/07/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 314 15.80 7.00 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 8.80

315 2466377 PHELIPPE AUGUSTO CARDOSO TEIXEIRA 17/08/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 315 15.80 6.60 1.40 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 9.20

316 2467336 VICTOR COSTA DE PAULA FERREIRA 15/12/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 316 15.80 8.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 7.80

317 2383610 CASSIO MARTINS OLIVEIRA 03/05/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 317 15.75 6.60 1.40 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.15

318 2391354 DIEGO MARSICANO AMARAL 03/06/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 318 15.75 7.20 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 8.55

319 2469291 ALISSON FELIPE SILVA FARIA 21/03/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 319 15.75 6.60 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 9.15

320 2444447 ARTHUR OTAVIO BARROS NETO 13/04/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 320 15.75 6.60 1.40 2.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.40 9.15

321 2385131 LEONARDO BARBOSA DE MELO 06/08/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 321 15.75 7.20 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 8.55

322 2410732 KLISMAN SARTE GALLO 27/12/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 322 15.75 7.00 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 8.75

323 2466475 EDGARD DORNELAS 24/11/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 323 15.75 6.60 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.20 9.15

324 2457585 LUCAS NUNES BAIENSE 18/04/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 324 15.75 7.20 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 8.55

325 2455499 MATHEUS LOMBARDI COSTA AZEVEDO 23/10/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 325 15.70 6.60 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 9.10

326 2446473 PIERRE DE AZEVEDO CARCERERI 22/07/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 326 15.70 8.00 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 7.70

327 2450835 DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA FURTADO 01/11/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 327 15.70 6.20 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.20 9.50

328 2486983 VITOR FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA 20/05/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 328 15.70 7.20 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 8.50

329 2444025 ANDRE LUIZ DIAS GABRICH 22/06/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 329 15.70 6.40 1.40 1.40 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 9.30

330 2385808 PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA QUEIROZ 01/07/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 330 15.70 7.00 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 8.70

331 2385542 OTÁVIO RESENDE PACHECO 14/07/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 331 15.70 6.80 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 8.90

332 2491265 MAURICIO GOMES DE BARROS JUNIOR 09/07/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 332 15.70 6.80 1.40 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.20 8.90

333 2425869 LUIZ ANTONIO BRAGA CARVALHO 13/07/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 333 15.70 6.80 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.40 8.90

334 2402861 GUILHERME RODRIGUES SOARES 09/09/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 334 15.70 6.80 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 8.90

335 2468051 AYRTON SENNA CARVALHO 03/08/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 335 15.70 6.40 1.40 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.30

336 2480542 RUBEN COELHO DIAS 13/10/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 336 15.70 6.80 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 8.90
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337 2407292 VINICIUS DE PAULA SOUZA 15/11/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 337 15.70 7.00 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 8.70

338 2452104 ONASSIS PAPAFANURAKIS DE FIGUEIREDO 10/07/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 338 15.70 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.20 9.30

339 2459160 RAFAEL ROBERT BAIRRAL 26/09/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 339 15.70 6.40 2.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 9.30

340 2487445 MATHEUS MOREIRA DE SOUZA VERGINEA 31/01/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 340 15.70 7.20 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 8.50

341 2480591 LUIZ PHELLYPPE SOUZA SANTOS 29/09/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 341 15.70 6.80 2.00 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 8.90

342 2428265 ADSON VICTOR DE SOUZA 12/07/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 342 15.70 6.60 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 9.10

343 2463030 FELIPE DE MELLO MOREIRA 09/02/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 343 15.70 7.80 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 7.90

344 2450257 MURILO ESTEVES DOS REIS 08/07/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 344 15.70 6.80 1.40 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.60 8.90

345 2496554 MATHEUS FELIPE FRADE SILVA 27/01/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 345 15.70 7.20 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 8.50

346 2458758 IGOR CALDEIRA MARQUES 25/02/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 346 15.70 7.00 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 8.70

347 2391472 MARCOS HELLY BRITO SILVA 25/05/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 347 15.70 6.80 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 8.90

348 2410845 JOAO PAULO ALVES CANUTO 07/06/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 348 15.70 7.60 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.40 8.10

349 2406279 LUCAS ALVES SILVA 17/07/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 349 15.70 6.40 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.30

350 2398125 PEDRO HENRIQUE GUADAGNINI FARIA 05/09/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 350 15.70 6.60 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 9.10

351 2462051 FILIPE RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO 03/11/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 351 15.70 7.80 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.20 0.80 7.90

352 2386393 VICTOR GABRIEL LIMA GUIMARAES 04/01/2001 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 352 15.70 7.20 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 8.50

353 2389729 JOSE WALTER DE LIMA MOTA 03/05/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 353 15.65 7.00 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 8.65

354 2432745 DANIEL DA SILVA TORRES 11/12/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 354 15.65 6.40 2.00 1.00 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.25

355 2376723 DIEGO FAGUNDES DE OLIVEIRA 14/07/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 355 15.65 7.20 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 8.45

356 2407145 ARTHUR BOLIVAR GIBIM COELHO 24/03/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 356 15.65 6.80 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 8.85

357 2478434 ARTUR FELIPE GONCALVES CARDOSO DE MIRANDA 11/07/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 357 15.65 6.20 1.80 1.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 9.45

358 2445964 GIULIO FURLANETTO DOS SANTOS 16/02/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 358 15.65 8.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 7.65

359 2459579 CLEBERSON DIAS DOS SANTOS 03/04/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 359 15.65 7.00 1.80 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 8.65

360 2457813 DANIEL GUIMARAES SILVA 11/06/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 360 15.65 7.20 1.80 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 8.45

361 2468501 AYRTON CERQUEIRA DE SOUZA 16/07/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 361 15.65 6.40 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 9.25

362 2377022 DANIEL BERGGUE RIBEIRO XAVIER 22/05/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 362 15.65 7.60 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 8.05

363 2408850 ARTHUR DE BARROS VIEIRA ROCHA 11/02/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 363 15.65 7.60 2.00 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 8.05

364 2443622 PEDRO COSTA E SILVA 21/10/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 364 15.65 6.60 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.05

365 2457514 VICTOR EMANUEL ALVES 01/12/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 365 15.65 7.00 1.40 2.00 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 8.65

366 2455948 RICARDO GOMES SA DE MORAES 04/12/1989 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 366 15.60 7.00 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.40 1.00 8.60

367 2486609 HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE 26/03/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 367 15.60 6.80 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.40 8.80

368 2387126 THIAGO CASTRO FREITAS 24/01/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 368 15.60 6.60 1.20 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.60 9.00

369 2478735 MURILO DE ALMEIDA CANAVEZ 02/07/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 369 15.60 7.20 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 8.40

370 2465966 MATEUS MALAQUIAS NASCIMENTO 26/10/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 370 15.60 7.00 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 8.60

371 2411897 RAUL CARNEIRO FERNANDES 05/07/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 371 15.60 6.60 2.00 1.00 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.00

372 2387915 RAFAEL FALCI ERCOLE 09/07/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 372 15.60 7.60 1.80 1.60 0.80 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 8.00

373 2447804 MATHEUS TAVARES ELIAS 30/09/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 373 15.60 7.40 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 8.20

374 2420858 MAX WILLIAN SOUZA RODRIGUES 09/02/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 374 15.60 6.60 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.00

375 2451179 TOMAS BEVILACQUA DE ALMEIDA 27/07/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 375 15.60 6.60 2.00 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.00

376 2493380 SERGIO FASCIANI MACHADO 03/10/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 376 15.60 6.60 2.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.00

377 2453245 ANDRE BARROSO MOURAO 13/10/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 377 15.60 6.40 1.40 2.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 9.20

378 2380834 LUCAS ROSSETI PARREIRAS 17/01/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 378 15.60 6.60 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.00

379 2377346 CAIO VINICIUS DE PAULA OLIVEIRA 01/03/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 379 15.60 6.80 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 8.80

9



380 2385862 NATAN VINCICIUS DE FARIA NUNES 20/09/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 380 15.60 6.60 1.40 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 9.00

381 2391718 MATHEUS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 03/11/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 381 15.60 7.40 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 8.20

382 2405916 FELIPE THALLES DA SILVA SANTOS 26/02/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 382 15.60 7.00 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 8.60

383 2495164 PEDRO HENRIQUE VIEIRA CRUZ 23/03/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 383 15.60 6.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 8.80

384 2405357 MATEUS PEIXOTO MENDES 06/01/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 384 15.60 6.40 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.40 9.20

385 2384929 SAMUEL DUARTE DE QUEIROZ 17/02/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 385 15.60 7.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.60 8.60

386 2388679 DANIEL MARQUES DA SILVA 20/02/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 386 15.60 6.40 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 9.20

387 2388334 VINICIUS RANIE ALVES DE MATOS 02/07/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 387 15.60 6.40 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 9.20

388 2468505 ALEX SANDRO DE FARIA SANTANA 01/07/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 388 15.55 6.40 1.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 9.15

389 2403035 DANIEL CANCADO DUARTE 28/09/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 389 15.55 7.40 2.00 1.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 8.15

390 2437222 MARCELO MOTTA BAETA SALVADOR 07/05/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 390 15.55 7.20 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 8.35

391 2457401 DANIEL CARVALHO DE SOUZA 01/12/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 391 15.55 6.20 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.40 9.35

392 2465102 LUCAS TOSE FEDERICI 27/09/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 392 15.55 7.20 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 8.35

393 2377887 CARISTHON HENRIQUE FERNANDES GONCALVES 09/07/1996 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 393 15.55 6.40 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 9.15

394 2399371 TULIO BENEVIDES PEDRA 23/10/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 394 15.50 6.80 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 8.70

395 2412462 ALEXANDER TULIO DA COSTA FANTINI RIBEIRO 28/03/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 395 15.50 6.20 1.60 1.40 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.20 9.30

396 2466113 MARCELO DE ALMEIDA CANAVEZ 02/07/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 396 15.50 6.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 9.30

397 2465968 PEDRO LUIS GONCALVES 01/08/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 397 15.50 7.20 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 8.30

398 2394758 GUSTAVO MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA MENDES 09/11/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 398 15.50 7.80 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.60 7.70

399 2378930 LUIS FELIPE ZANDIM SAMAD DE OLIVEIRA 19/11/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 399 15.50 6.60 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.60 8.90

400 2496283 OTAVIO ANDREY DO NASCIMENTO 14/01/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 400 15.50 7.40 1.40 2.00 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 8.10

401 2397533 LUCAS BATISTA COELHO 21/01/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 401 15.50 6.80 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 8.70

402 2477171 MATHEUS CATA PRETA STOLZEMBURG 21/03/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 402 15.50 7.40 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 8.10

403 2457986 TULIO PERES DE SOUZA SILVA 07/05/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 403 15.50 6.80 2.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 8.70

404 2487128 HELIEL TEOGENES MORAIS MARQUES 29/04/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 404 15.50 6.40 1.40 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.20 9.10

405 2405777 LUCAS FARIA COSTA ALBUQUERQUE 13/02/1999 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 405 15.50 6.60 1.40 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.60 8.90

406 2500280 LUIZ FELIPE REIS CALCADO TANURE COUTO 21/06/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 406 15.50 7.20 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 8.30

407 2468395 GUILHERME AUGUSTO MORAIS NORONHA 07/02/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 407 15.45 6.40 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 9.05

408 2401084 DANIEL GONCALVES GOMES 06/01/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 408 15.45 6.80 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 8.65

409 2456011 CAIUA ARAUJO ALVES 24/11/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 409 15.45 6.40 2.00 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.40 9.05

410 2456716 LUIZ GUILHERME DO VALLE 09/06/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 410 15.45 6.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.60 9.05

411 2498000 GIANLUCCA DE SENNA MICHELETTO 10/03/1997 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 411 15.45 6.40 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.40 9.05

412 2435602 VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 25/06/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 412 15.45 6.60 1.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 8.85

413 2469064 ARNON JADIR RODRIGUES ALVES 09/08/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 413 15.40 6.80 1.80 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 8.60

414 2486311 LEANDRO ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA 10/11/1990 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 414 15.40 6.60 1.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.40 8.80

415 2494301 HENRIQUE PIRES PIMENTEL 08/01/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 415 15.40 6.40 2.00 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 9.00

416 2463161 PEDRO HENRIQUE PIRES LOPES 13/09/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 416 15.40 8.20 1.80 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 7.20

417 2418540 JOHANN MUNZLINGER 10/12/1991 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 417 15.40 7.40 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.60 8.00

418 2482151 ULYSSES JOSE LAURO 16/04/1992 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 418 15.40 6.80 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.40 8.60

419 2465334 JARDEL DE SOUZA FERNANDES 29/04/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 419 15.40 7.00 2.00 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.80 8.40

420 2415083 PABLO VICTOR RODRIGUES CAMARA 09/06/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 420 15.40 6.20 1.60 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.40 9.20

421 2382766 DONIZETE CHAVES DA SILVA 30/07/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 421 15.40 6.40 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 9.00

422 2376443 RAPHAEL SOUZA MENDES BARBOSA 08/10/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 422 15.40 6.60 1.60 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 8.80
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423 2478263 ARTHUR NOVAES GUERRA 21/12/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 423 15.40 6.40 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.60 9.00

424 2392907 THIAGO FERREIRA DA COSTA 14/03/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 424 15.40 6.40 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 9.00

425 2376697 MISAEL VILETE ARAUJO 16/06/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 425 15.40 7.60 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 7.80

426 2392319 LUIS FERNANDO PEDROSA RABELO 19/07/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 426 15.40 6.40 1.60 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.20 0.40 9.00

427 2461947 PEDRO PAULO AMARAL ARRUDA 08/08/1994 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 427 15.40 7.20 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.60 8.20

428 2404098 LUCAS FELIPE VALENTIM DE OLIVEIRA 06/04/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 428 15.40 6.40 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 9.00

429 2433142 MICHAEL KENNEDY MONTEIRO 25/05/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 429 15.40 7.20 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.60 8.20

430 2492741 LUCAS LOPES VIANA DE ASSIS 27/11/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 430 15.40 6.80 1.60 1.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.60 8.60

431 2389218 DANIEL GODINHO ALMEIDA 26/09/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 431 15.40 7.40 1.60 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 8.00

432 2382515 MAURICIO DE FRANCA JUNIOR 13/05/2000 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 432 15.40 7.20 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.40 0.80 8.20

433 2403225 EDUARDO HENRIQUE MORAIS OLIVEIRA 19/01/2001 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 433 15.40 7.20 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 8.20

434 2477733 BRUNO OTAVIO DE SOUZA 10/05/1993 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 434 15.35 6.80 1.80 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 8.55

435 2499871 IGOR BASTOS GUIMARAES DE LIMA 15/12/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 435 15.35 6.20 1.60 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.20 9.15

436 2434683 JOAO PAULO SANTOS DE CERQUEIRA LIMA 28/12/1995 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 436 15.35 7.20 1.80 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 8.15

437 2389702 DANIEL JOAO ANDRADE LARA 13/06/1998 M CFSd - Soldado Aprovado 437 15.35 6.40 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 8.95

